2007/10 – Subject to change – Products 2008 4 / 7.1-25
Operator units FED, Front End Display
• Display resolutions from
120 x 32 … 1024 x 768 pixels
• Variants with text-based
monochrome display and colour
touchscreen
• Variants with integrated web

Products 2008 – Subject to change – 2007/104 / 7.1-28
Operator units FED, Front End Display
Product range overview, type codes
Type Display resolution Number of colours Display size Interfaces � Page
Text-based
FED-40 120x32 pixels B/W 4x20 characters PLC, PC 4 / 7.1-29
FED-50
3 p /
PLC, PC, Ethernet1)
/ 7 9
FED-60 PLC, PC, Ethernet1)
FED-90 PLC, PC, printer, Ethernet1)
Touchscreen
FED-300 1/4 VGA, 320x240 pixels 256 3.5” PLC, PC, Ethernet1) 4 / 7.1-31
FED-301
/ , 3 p
B/W 3.8”
, , / 7 3
FED-500 256 5.6” PLC, PC, printer, Ethernet1)
FED-501 8 grey levels 5.6”
, , p ,
FED-700 VGA, 640x480 pixels 64k 7.5” PLC, PC, printer, Ethernet2)
FED-1000
, p
10.4”
, , p ,
FED-2000 SVGA, 800x600 pixels 64k 12.1” PLC, PC, printer, Ethernet2)
FED-5000 XGA, 1024x768 pixels 64k 15”
, , p ,
Touchscreen, with integrated web browser
FED-710 VGA, 640x480 pixels 64k 7.5” PLC, USB, printer, Ethernet2) 4 / 7.1-34
FED-1010
, p
10.4”
, , p , / 7 3
FED-2010 SVGA, 800x600 pixels 64k 12.1” PLC, USB, printer, Ethernet2)
FED-5010 XGA, 1024x768 pixels 64k 15” PLC, USB, printer, Ethernet2)
1) 10 MBd optional
2) 10/100 MBd standard, 2nd 10 MBd interface optional
Type codes
FED – 2010
Function
FED Operator unit
Display size, equipment
Text-based
40 4x20 characters; equipment details� Product range overview
50
; q p g
and Technical data
60
90
Touchscreen
300 3.5”, 256 colours
301 3.8”, B/W
500 5.6”, 256 colours
501 5.6”, 8 grey levels
700 7.5”, 64k colours
1000 10.4”, 64k colours
2000 12.1”, 64k colours
5000 15”, 64k colours
Touchscreen, with integrated web browser
710 7.5”, 64k colours
1010 10.4”, 64k colours
2010 12.1”, 64k colours
5010 15”, 64k colours
El
ec
tr
on
ic
co
n
tr
ol
sy
st
em
s
F
ro
n
t
E
n
d
C
o
n
tr
o
ll
e
rs
7.1
-V- New
2007/10 – Subject to change – Products 2008 4 / 7.1-29
Operator units FED, Front End Display
Technical data – Text-based
-P- Voltage
18 … 30 V DC
-Q- Temperature range
0 … 50 °C
General technical data
FED-40 FED-50 FED-60 FED-90
Display Monochrome LCD with backlighting
Display size 4x20 characters